MARYLAND JUNIOR COLLEGE
ATHLETIC CONFERENCE

DATE
MARCH

2 SAT
10 SUN
13 WED
17-23

24 SUN
28 THU
29 FRI
30 SAT
APRIL

2 TUE
4 THU
6 SAT
7 SUN
8 SAT
9 TUE
11 THU
13 SAT
14 SUN
16 TUE
20 SAT
21 SUN
23 TUE
24 TUE
26 FRI
28 SUN
29 MON
MAY

1 WED
2 THU
10-12

25-30

Head Coach: Dan Rascher
Phone: 240-678-0279

MONTGOMERY COLLEGE
2013 Baseball Spring Schedule

OPPONENT

CCBC-Essex (DH)
CCBC-Dundalk (DH)
College of Southern MD
Florida

U of MD Club (DH)
Chesapeake

CCAC South (DH)
Harford (DH)

Rappahanock CC

Lackawanna (DH)
Westmoreland (DH)
Shenandoah University JV (DH)
CCBC-Catonsville (DH)

College of Southern MD
Chesapeake

Westmoreland (DH)

Butler (DH)

Allegany (DH)

Anne Arundel (DH)

Stevenson University (JV) (DH)
Hagerstown

Allegany (DH)

Garrett (DH)

Frederick (DH)

PGCC (DH)

Hagerstown
Cecil (DH)

Region XX Tournament H
NJCAA Division Il National Championship Texas

Email: dan.rascher@montgomerycollege.edu

PLACE

A
H (MC-GERMANTOWN)
A

H (MC-GERMANTOWN)
H (MC-ROCKVILLE)

H (MC-GERMANTOWN)
H (MC-GERMANTOWN)

H (MC-GERMANTOWN)
H (MC-ROCKVILLE)

H (MC-GERMANTOWN)
H (MC-GERMANTOWN)
A

H (MC-GERMANTOWN)
A

A

A

A

H (MC-GERMANTOWN)
H (MC-GERMANTOWN)
H (MC-GERMANTOWN)
H (MC-ROCKVILLE)

A

A

A

A
A
(MC-GERMANTOWN)

Assistant Coaches: John Silk, Dan Martinez, Justin Kyei-Bafour
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TIME

1:00 PM
12:00PM
3:00PM

12:00PM
3:00PM
1:00PM
11:00AM

2:00PM
2:00PM
1:00PM
12:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
12:00PM
11:00AM
2:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
3:00PM
2:30PM
2:00PM
1:00PM
2:00 PM

3:00PM
2:00PM
TBD
TBD
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