



## MONTGOMERY COLLEGE 2013 Baseball Spring Schedule

DATE		OPPONENT	PLACE	TIME
MARCH				
2	SAT	CCBC-Essex (DH)	Α	1:00 PM
10	SUN	CCBC-Dundalk (DH)	H (MC-GERMANTOWN)	12:00PM
13 17-23	WED	College of Southern MD Florida	Α	3:00PM
24	SUN	U of MD Club (DH)	H (MC-GERMANTOWN)	12:00PM
28	THU	Chesapeake	H (MC-ROCKVILLE)	3:00PM
29	FRI	CCAC South (DH)	H (MC-GERMANTOWN)	1:00PM
30	SAT	Harford (DH)	H (MC-GERMANTOWN)	11:00AM
APRIL				
2	TUE	Rappahanock CC	H (MC-GERMANTOWN)	2:00PM
4	THU	Lackawanna (DH)	H (MC-ROCKVILLE)	2:00PM
6	SAT	Westmoreland (DH)	H (MC-GERMANTOWN)	1:00PM
7	SUN	Shenandoah University JV (DH)	H (MC-GERMANTOWN)	12:00PM
8	SAT	CCBC-Catonsville (DH)	Α	2:00PM
9	TUE	College of Southern MD	H (MC-GERMANTOWN)	3:00PM
11	THU	Chesapeake	Α	3:00PM
13	SAT	Westmoreland (DH)	Α	12:00PM
14	SUN	Butler (DH)	Α	11:00AM
16	TUE	Allegany (DH)	Α	2:00PM
20	SAT	Anne Arundel (DH)	H (MC-GERMANTOWN)	12:00PM
21	SUN	Stevenson University (JV) (DH)	H (MC-GERMANTOWN)	12:00PM
23	TUE	Hagerstown	H (MC-GERMANTOWN)	3:00PM
24	TUE	Allegany (DH)	H (MC-ROCKVILLE)	2:30PM
26	FRI	Garrett (DH)	Α	2:00PM
28	SUN	Frederick (DH)	Α	1:00PM
29	MON	PGCC (DH)	Α	2:00 PM
MAY				
1	WED	Hagerstown	Α	3:00PM
2	THU	Cecil (DH)	Α	2:00PM
10-12		Region XX Tournament H	(MC-GERMANTOWN)	TBD
25-30		NJCAA Division III National Championship	Texas	TBD

Head Coach: Dan Rascher Phone: 240-678-0279

Email: dan.rascher@montgomerycollege.edu

Assistant Coaches: John Silk, Dan Martinez, Justin Kyei-Bafour

REV 3/26/2013